

2
3 HOUSE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND TOURISM AMENDMENT TO HB542
4
5
6
7

8 On page 2, lines 24 and 25, delete "zoos, museums,"
9 and insert in lieu thereof the following:

10 zoos and, if the commission so chooses, museums
11

12 On page 3, lines 26 and 27, delete "zoos, museums,"
13 and insert in lieu thereof the following:

14 zoos and, if the commission so chooses, museums
15

16 On page 4, line 26, delete "zoos, museums," and
17 insert in lieu thereof the following:

18 zoos and, if the commission so chooses, museums
19

20 On page 5, lines 22 and 23, delete "zoos, museums,"
21 and insert in lieu thereof the following:

22 zoos and, if the commission so chooses, museums
23

24 On page 8, line 15, delete "zoos, museums," and
25 insert in lieu thereof the following:

26 zoos and, if the commission so chooses, museums